
 

 

Table 4.  Pharmacokinetics of Loop Diuretics 

 
Loop Diuretic 
 

Oral Bioavailability (%)  Elimination  
Half-Life  

 (hr) 
 

 

  Normal Subjects 
 

Patients with Renal Insufficiency 
 

Patients with Heart failure 
 

Furosemide 
 

10-100 
 

1.5-2 
 

2.8 
 

2.7 
 

Bumetanide 
 

80-100 
 

1 
 

1.6 
 

1.3 
 

Torsemide 
 

80-100 
 

3-4 
 

4-5 
 

6 
 

 


